
NMm Leo's Plumbing & Heating/Leo J. Vogel 
Robbinsdale, Mn. 

~ SURETY: Transamerica Insurance Company 

Bond #5363 15 65 

BOOK PAGE 

FILED 1 2/2 9/7 8 F1LB NO. # 1 4 9 0 7 
12/5/79 Continuation 
12/12/80 II 

12/4/81 II 

11f2af82 II 12 I 83 II 

12/7/84 II 

of the above bond 
II II 

II 

II 

II 
II 

II 

II 

II 
II 

#14907-A 
#14907-B 
#14907-C 

#14907-D 
#14907-E 
#14907-F 

12-13-85 Surety: Mid-Century Insurance Company Bond #8294 
72 25 #14907-G 

. ' 


